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BLDG:2:1: 259 SE AVALON AVE

BLDG:1:1: 727 SE DADE ST

42 MAINT/ALTR 50 02/06/2014

HX Base Yr

727 SE DADE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 938 102.5440 114.85 107,729 1947 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 918

BAS 918 100 918 68,531

FOP 66 30 20 1,493

984 938 70,024

BAS= W22 S12 W2 S24FOP=  S6 E11 N6 W11$ E11 S6 E13 N42$ .

BAS

22

12

2

24

11

6

13

42

FOP6

11

6

11

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,600

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-390.00 100.00 9,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 8,550
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HX Base Yr

727 SE DADE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 456 116.1760 130.12 59,335 1960 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 456

BAS 456 100 456 38,568

456 456 38,568

BAS= W12 S33 E18 N10 W6 N23 $.
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